Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Key features
Hardware
• Positioning controller with setpoint
specifications for position, speed
and torque

Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Type codes
CMMP — AS — C5 — 11A — P3
Type
CMMP Motor controller, premium
Motor type
AS Servo motor, AC synchronous
Motor current
C2 Nominal current: 2.5 A
C5 Nominal current: 5 A
C10 Nominal current: 10 A
Nominal voltage
3A Voltage: 1x 100 … 230 V AC
11A Voltage: 3x 230 … 480 V AC
Phases
P3 Three-phase
-V- New
2008/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Technical data
Fieldbus interfaces
General technical data
Type CMMP-AS- C2-3A C5-3A C5-11A-P3 C10-11A-P3
Type of mounting Screwed to a mounting plate
Output frequency [Hz] 0 … 1,000
Display 7-segment display
Parameterisation interface RS232 (9,600 … 115,000 bits/s)
Encoder interface input As speed/position specification for the slave drive in synchronous mode
Encoder signal setpoint speed
EnDat V2.2
RS422
Encoder interface output Actual value feedback via encoder signals in speed control mode
Setpoint specification for downstream slave drive
Resolution 16 384 ppr
Brake resistor, integrated [Ω] 165 110 68
Pulse power of braking resistor [kVA] 1.1 1.6 8.5
Operating range of analogue outputs [V] ±10
Operating range of analogue inputs [V] ±10
Number of analogue outputs 2
Number of analogue inputs 3
Resolution of analogue outputs 9-bit
Characteristics of logic inputs Freely configurable
Characteristics of analogue outputs Short circuit-proof
Characteristics of analogue inputs Differential inputs
Configurable for speed
Configurable for current
Characteristics of digital logic outputs Freely configurable in some cases
Mains filter Integrated
Max. length of motor cable
without external mains filter
[m] 25
Product weight [g] 2,000 2,100 3,700
Technical data – Fieldbus interface
Interfaces I/O CANopen Profibus DP DeviceNet
Operating range of logic inputs [V] 8 … 30 –
Number of digital logic inputs 10 –
Number of digital logic outputs 5 –
Process coupling For 255 position sets –
Communication profile – DS301, FHPP DP-V0 / FHPP FHPPp
– DS301, DSP402 Step7 functional
modules
Max. fieldbus transmission rate [Mbit/s] – 1 12 0.5
-V- New
Subject to change – 2008/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors